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PROGRAMMES FEE DETAILS  

S. 
No 

. 

Programme Duration of 
Course 

(Semest ers) 

Programme Fee (Rs.) 

One time at the time of 

admission 
Semester wise Fee 

For Complete 

Program* 

Security Fund 

(Refundable) 

Admission 
Fee 

Tuition Fee Examination 
Fee 

Student Activity 
Fund 

Misc. 
Fund 

Total 

OUT-CAMPUS PROGRAMMES (WITH STIPEND DURING OJT) 

1 D.Voc. 6 1000 500 1750 1500 300 200 3750 24000 

2 Diploma 2 1000 500 2750 2500 300 200 5750 13000 

3 B.Voc./B.B. A. 6 1000 500 2250 2500 300 200 5250 33000 

4 PG 

Diploma 
2 1000 500 3750 2500 300 200 6750 15000 

5 M.Voc. 4 1000 500 3375 2500 300 200 6375 27000 

*Any assessment from the external agency (MOOC course/Online course offered by other 

universities/B. Schools/UGC/AICTE) additional fee will be borne by the students during program. 

OUT-CAMPUS PROGRAMMES (WITHOUT STIPEND DURING OJT) 

1 D.Voc. 6 1000 400 850 1500 300 200 2850 18500 

2 Diploma 2 1000 400 1300 2500 300 200 4300 10000 

3 B.Voc./B.B. A. 6 1000 400 1100 2500 300 200 4100 26000 

4 PG 

Diploma 
2 1000 400 1800 2500 300 200 4800 11000 

5 M.Voc. 4 1000 400 1650 2500 300 200 4650 20000 

Note: 

For Diploma (German Language) = Total Fee for 3 semesters = Rs.18000 

For Diploma in Music (Folk Art - Banchari) = Total Fees for 2 semesters =Rs. 2500 

* Any assessment from the external agency(MOOC course/Online course offered by other 

universities/B. Schools/UGC/AICTE) additional fee will be borne by the students during program. 
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of 
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(Sem 

esters) 

 

One time at the time of 

admission 
Yearly Fees 

Security Fund 
(Refundable) 

 
Admission 

Fee 

 
Tuition Fee 

 

Development 
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Examination 

Fee 

 

Student Activity 
Fund 

 
Misc. Fund* 

 

Total 

IN-CAMPUS PROGRAMMES 

 
1 

 
MBA 

 
4 

 
2000 

 
2000 

 
32100 

 
7000 

 
3000* 

 
3000 

 
3000 

 
52100** 

 
 

2 

MBA 

(Business 
Analytics) 

 
 

4 

 
 

2000 

 
 

2000 

 
 

32100 

 
 

7000 

 
 

3000* 

 
 

3000 

 
 

3000 

 
 

52100** 

* Any assessment from the external agency(MOOC course/Online course offered by other universities/B. Schools/UGC/AICTE) additional fee will be 
borne by the students during program. 

** The total fee does not include the fee marked at star one(*). That fee will be extra paid by the student. 

 


