

SHRI VISHWAKARMA SKILL UNIVERSITY

PROGRAMMES FEE DETAILS

	Programme	Duration of Course (Semest ers)	Programme Fee (Rs.)								
No			One time at the time of admission		Semester wise Fee					For Complete Program*	
			Security Fund (Refundable)	Admission Fee	Tuition Fee	Examination Fee	Student Activity Fund	Misc. Fund	Total		
OUT-CAMPUS PROGRAMMES (WITH STIPEND DURING OJT)											
1	D.Voc.	6	1000	500	1750	1500	300	200	3750	24000	
2	Diploma	2	1000	500	2750	2500	300	200	5750	13000	
3	B.Voc./B.B. A.	6	1000	500	2250	2500	300	200	5250	33000	
4	PG Diploma	2	1000	500	3750	2500	300	200	6750	15000	
5	M.Voc.	4	1000	500	3375	2500	300	200	6375	27000	

*Any assessment from the external agency (MOOC course/Online course offered by other universities/B. Schools/UGC/AICTE) additional fee will be borne by the students during program.

	######################################										
OUT-CAMPUS PROGRAMMES (WITHOUT STIPEND DURING OJT)											
1	D.Voc.	6	1000	400	850	1500	300	200	2850	18500	
2	Diploma	2	1000	400	1300	2500	300	200	4300	10000	
3	B.Voc./B.B. A.	6	1000	400	1100	2500	300	200	4100	26000	
4	PG Diploma	2	1000	400	1800	2500	300	200	4800	11000	
5	M.Voc.	4	1000	400	1650	2500	300	200	4650	20000	

Note:

For Diploma (German Language) = Total Fee for 3 semesters = Rs.18000
For Diploma in Music (Folk Art - Banchari) = Total Fees for 2 semesters = Rs. 2500
* Any assessment from the external agency(MOOC course/Online course offered by other universities/B. Schools/UGC/AICTE) additional fee will be borne by the students during program.

	Programme	Duration of Course (Sem esters)										
S. No			One time at admis		Yearly Fees							
			Security Fund (Refundable)	Admission Fee	Tuition Fee	Development Fund	Examination Fee	Student Activity Fund	Misc. Fund*	Total		
	IN-CAMPUS PROGRAMMES											
1	MBA	4	2000	2000	32100	7000	3000*	3000	3000	52100**		
2	MBA (Business Analytics)	4	2000	2000	32100	7000	3000*	3000	3000	52100**		

* Any assessment from the external agency(MOOC course/Online course offered by other universities/B. Schools/UGC/AICTE) additional fee will be borne by the students during program.

^{**} The total fee does not include the fee marked at star one(*). That fee will be extra paid by the student.